General Information

Name of the Company : ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code, class of security : 526705, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code 526705

ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI

Name of the company INDUSTRIES LTD
Class of security Equity shares
Type of report Quarterly

Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having

. . No
voting rights

‘Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015




Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code, class of security : 526705, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Notes

Partly paid-up shares

ID | Description partly paid-up shares

Number of
partly paid-
up shares

As a percentage of total
number of partly paid-up
shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Description of outs tanding

ID . .
convertible securities

Number of
outstanding
securities

As a percentage of total
number of outstanding
convertible securities

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

‘Warrants

ID | Description of warrants

Number of
warrants

As a percentage of total
number of warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities

4500000




Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code, class of security : 526705, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
percentage

@

an

(110

aIv)

(%)

(VD)

(VID)

(VIII)

IX)=
(VILD/IV)*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and

Promoter Gro

up

O]

Indian

(@

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

3252400

3252400

72.28

72.28

(b)

Central government or State
government(s)

©

Bodies corporate

@

Financial institutions or
banks

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

3252400

3252400

72.28

72.28

(2)

Foreign

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

Bodies corporate

Institutions

Qualified foreign investor

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

M+A)Q2)

3252400

3252400

72.28

72.28

(B)

Public Shareholding

1

Institutions

(2

Mutual funds or UTI

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

600

0.01

0.01

©

Central government or State
government(s)

(@

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies




®

Foreign institutional
investors

(€]

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

—

600

0.01

0.01

2

Non-Institutions

(@

Bodies corporate

49

253755

251655

5.64

5.64

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

1636

407832

339322

9.06

9.06

Individual shareholders
holding nominal s hare
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

565949

565949

12.58

12.58

Qualified foreign investor

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

Clearing
Members

26

8199

8199

0.18

0.18

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

NRI

17

11265

11265

0.25

0.25

Total Others

43

19464

19464

0.43

0.43

Sub-total (B) (2)

1737

1247000

1176390

27.71

27.71

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)(1)+(B)(2)

1738

1247600

1176390

27.72

27.72

TOTAL (A)+(B)

1744

4500000

4428790

100

100

©

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

O]

Promoter and promoter
group

2

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

1744

4500000

4428790

100




(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code, class of security : 526705, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(includi
Convertible underly
.. shares
Warrants securities .
As a assumil
As a ercentage held as a s full
Number ercentage | Encumbered sf rand 8 Number |percentage | Number of | percentage convers
Name of the PAN of of the p J As a g of of total convertible | of total i
of grand - number of total (A) + L. of warr:
shareholder Promoter shares percentage warrants | numbers of | securities [numbers of
total (A) + [shares B)+(0) . and
held held warrants of | held convertible
®)+(©) of clause the same securities convert
0@ class of same securiti
as a
class
percent
of dilut¢
share
capital
O | dpn an (a) (L)) av) (\4) VD~ (@) (VID | (VIID | (dX) X) (XD (XIn)
(V)/A1D)*100
ALKA
1 AGRAWAL AAFPAS5985K [545000 |12.11 12.11
DIVYA
2 AGRAWAL AADPAS831A 525000 |11.67 11.67
GITA
3 AGRAWAL AADPAS830B (270000 |6 6
INDU
4 AGRAWAL AABPA6572G | 15600 0.35 0.35
RAJESH
5 AGRAWAL ADAPA3866H | 1006800 |22.37 22.37
RAKESH
6 |RAMSWAROOP [ AESPA3633H |890000 |19.78 19.78
AGRAWAL
Total 3252400 |72.28 72.28




(@) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to

the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD
Scrip Code, class of security : 526705, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than Notes
one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(including
Shares as Convertible :lrll;i:erslymg
percentage of Warrants securities assumin
total number held as a as full g
Number | of shares {i.e, | Number | percentage | Number of | percentage conversion
Name of the PAN of of the Grand Total of of total convertible | of total of warrants
shareholder Shareholder |shares [(A)+ (B)+ (C) | warrants | numbers of | securities | numbers of an(vlv
held indicated in held warrants of | held convertible convertible
statement at the same securities securities)
para (I) (a) class of same as a
above} class
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
@ | dn an (a) a1 aw (4%) (VD (D(a) (VID) | (VIID) aIxy
CLAIRVOYANCE
ENERGY
1 PRIVATE AAECCI290K | 111306 |2.47 2.47
LIMITED
2 SAPNA NIRAJ AABPVS8297K | 110000 |2.44 2.44
VED .
NIRAJ
3 MANSUKHLAL | AABPV8300K | 110000 |2.44 2.44
VED .
MAYUR
4 RAJENDRABHAI | AHAPP7753Q | 110000 |2.44 2.44
PARIKH
RAXA MAYUR
5 PARIKH AKYPP2362C | 110000 |2.44 2.44
SSK SCRIPTS
6 PVT.LTD AALCS1242C | 87249 1.94 1.94
7 SANGEETHA S AIJPS3739F 59560 1.32 1.32
Total 698115 | 15.51 15.51







