#### **General Information**

Name of the Company: ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD								
Scrip Code, class of security: 526705, Equity shares								
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015								
General information [Abstract]								
Scrip code	526705							
Name of the company	ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD							
Class of security	Equity shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Reason for additional filling								
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No							
Whether company is SME	No							
Date of report	30-9-2015							

### Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Naı	ne of the Company: ELEGANT MAR	BLES AND G	RANI INDUSTRIES LTD	
Scr	ip Code, class of security : 526705, Eq	uity shares		
Qu	arter ended : 30-9-2015			
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding patt		Notes	
Par	tly paid-up shares			
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	rintian nartiv naid_iin shares     nartiv naid_     niimher at nartiv naid_iin		As a percentage of total number of shares of the company
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup		
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public			
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
Ou	tstanding convertible securities			
ID Description of outstanding convertible securities		Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup		
	al shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public			
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
Wa	rrants			
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup		
Total Shares held by promoter or promoter group				
Sha	res held by public			
Total Shares held by public				
Tot	al			
ass	al paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants convertible securities	4500000		

### Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	Name of the Company: ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD									
Scri	Scrip Code, class of security: 526705, Equity shares									
Qua	Quarter ended: 30-9-2015									
Disc	closure of notes	on fully paid-uj	p shares						Notes	
Cate	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s	of total	_	ledged or e encumbered	
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage	
<b>(I)</b>	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100	
(A)	Share holding o	f Promoter and	Promoter Gro	up	•	•	•	l .		
(1)	Indian									
(a)	Individuals or l undivided famil		6	3252400	3252400	72.28	72.28			
(b)	Central govern government(s)	ment or State								
(c)	Bodies corpora	ite								
(d)	Financial institution banks	utions or								
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder								
		Total Others								
	Sul	b Total (A) (1)	6	3252400	3252400	72.28	72.28			
(2)	Foreign									
(a)	Non-resident in foreign individu									
(b)	Bodies corpora	ite								
(c)	Institutions									
(d)	Qualified foreig	,								
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder								
	·	Total Others								
	Sul	o-Total (A) (2)								
	otal Shareholdin and Promoter G			3252400	3252400	72.28	72.28			
(B)										
(1)	(1) Institutions									
(a)	a) Mutual funds or UTI									
(b)	Financial institutions or banks		1	600	0	0.01	0.01			
(c)	c) Central government or State government(s)									
(d)	Venture capital	funds								
(e)	Insurance com	panies								
1	ı		I	I	I	I	ı	I	ı	

<b>(f)</b>	Foreign institutional investors								
(g)	(g) Foreign venture capital investors								
(h)	Qualified foreig	n investor							
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sul	b Total (B) (1)	1	600	0	0.01	0.01		
(2)	Non-Institution	ıs	l	ı	<u> </u>	I.		1	l
(a)	Bodies corpora	ite	49	253755	251655	5.64	5.64		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual share holding nomina capital up to Rs	l share	1636	407832	339322	9.06	9.06		
ii	ii Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		9	565949	565949	12.58	12.58		
(c)	Qualified foreig	n investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	Clearing Members	26	8199	8199	0.18	0.18		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	NRI	17	11265	11265	0.25	0.25		
		Total Others	43	19464	19464	0.43	0.43		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	1737	1247000	1176390	27.71	27.71		
T	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)		1738	1247600	1176390	27.72	27.72		
TOTAL (A)+(B)		1744	4500000	4428790	100	100			
(C) Shares held by custodians and			against which	depositor	y receipts have b	een issued			
(1) Promoter and promoter group									
(2)	Public								
То	tal Shares held	by Custodians (C)							
(	GRAND TOTAL	(A)+(B)+(C)	1744	4500000	4428790		100		

# (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Nan	Name of the Company: ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD											
Scri	p Code, class of se	ecurity: 526705,	Equity sha	ıres								
È	arter ended: 30-9-2										T	
Disc	Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"										No	tes
Sr. No.												
	Name of the share holde r	PAN of Promoter	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class		Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (includi underly shares assumin full convers and convert securiti as a percent of dilute share capital
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	ALKA AGRAWAL	AAFPA5985K	545000	12.11								12.11
2	DIVYA AGRAWAL	AADPA5831A	525000	11.67								11.67
3	GITA AGRAWAL	AADPA5830B	270000	6								6
4	INDU AGRAWAL	AABPA6572G	15600	0.35								0.35
5	RAJESH AGRAWAL	ADAPA3866H	1006800	22.37								22.37
6	RAKESH RAMSWAROOP AGRAWAL	AESPA3633H	890000	19.78								19.78

3252400 72.28

Total

# (I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nam	ne of the Company:	ELEGANT MAF	RBLES AN	D GRANI INDUS	STRIES LT	D				
Scrip	Code, class of secu	urity: 526705, Ed	quity shares	3						
Qua	rter ended : 30-9-20	15								
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares									
Sr. No.										
	Name of the s hare holde r	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class		Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital	
<b>(I)</b>	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	
1	CLAIRVOYANCE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	AAECC1290K	111306	2.47					2.47	
2	SAPNA NIRAJ VED .	AABPV8297K	110000	2.44					2.44	
3	NIRAJ MANSUKHLAL VED .	AABPV8300K	110000	2.44					2.44	
4	MAYUR RAJENDRABHAI PARIKH	AHAPP7753Q	110000	2.44					2.44	
5	RAXA MAYUR PARIKH	AKYPP2362C	110000	2.44					2.44	
6	SSK SCRIPTS PVT.LTD	AALCS1242C	87249	1.94					1.94	
7	SANGEETHA S	AIJPS3739F	59560	1.32					1.32	
Tota	ıl		698115	15.51					15.51	